Smart Energy & Power Quality Solutions
AC Split Core Current Transformer Series
CT-SC-010, CT-SC-012, CT-SC-024, CT-SC-036
Data sheet
D
ok
.-
N

or
e
C
ur
re
nt
 t
ra
ns
fo
rm
er
TECHNICAL DATA & DIMENSIONS
Type Cable lenght Input
current
CT-SC-010-50 2.0 m (78.74 in 50 A
CT-SC-010-50-JZ 0.25 m (9.84 in) 50 A
CT-SC-010-75 2.0 m (78.74 in) 75 A
CT-SC-010-75-JZ 0.25 m (9.84 in) 75 A
Specifications Data
Weight appr. 60 g (0.13 lb)
Voltage Output 0.33 V
PVC wire leads 24 ~18 AWG

 C
or
e
C
ur
re
nt
 t
ra
ns
fo
rm
er
Type Cable lenght Input
current
CT-SC-012-100 2.0 m (78.74 in) 100 A
CT-SC-012-100-JZ 0.25 m (9.84 in) 100 A
Specifications Data
Weight appr. 70 g (0.15 lb)
Voltage Output 0.33 V
PVC wire leads 26 ~ 20 AWG

lit
 C
or
e
C
ur
re
nt
 t
ra
ns
fo
rm
er
Type Cable lenght Input current
CT-SC-024-100 2.0 m (78.74 in) 100 A
CT-SC-024-200 2.0 m (78.74 in) 200 A
CT-SC-024-250 2.0 m (78.74 in) 250 A
all dimensions in mm
Specifications Data
Weight appr. 180 g (0.4 lb)
Voltage Output 0.33 V

 C
or
e
C
ur
re
nt
 t
ra
ns
fo
rm
er
all dimensions in mm
Type Cable lenght Input current
CT-SC-036-400 2.0 m (78.74 in) 400 A
CT-SC-036-600 2.0 m (78.74 in) 600 A
Specifications Data
Weight appr. 350 g (0.8 lb)
Voltage Output 0.33 V
PVC wire leads 22 ~ 16 AWG